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Program Staff Contact List 
 Name Title Phone number Email address 

 

Brenda Jones Deputy Director (217) 524-6088 Brenda.L.Jones@illinois.gov 

Program & Policy Section 

 

Jean Becker Supervisor (217) 785-1058 Jean.Becker@illinois.gov 

Denise Boyd Quality Assurance Nurse Coordinator (312) 814-1617 Denise.Boyd@illinois.gov 

Kathryn Finch Quality Assurance Nurse Coordinator (630) 293-6805 Kathryn.Finch@illinois.gov 

Angelica Hernandez Quality Assurance Nurse Coordinator (312) 814-1475 Angelica.Hernandez@illinois.gov 

Sharon Mast Quality Assurance Nurse Coordinator (217) 782-4735 Sharon.Mast@illinois.gov 

Cecilia Bofah Graduate Public Service Intern (217) 782-6236 Cecilia.Bofah@illinois.gov 

Contracts & Data Management Section 

 

Elizabeth Lithila  Supervisor (217) 557-4433 Elizabeth.Lithila@illinois.gov 

Vicki Kern-Short Data Manager (217) 557-2552 Vicki.Kern-Short@illinois.gov 

Fiscal 

 

Phallisha Curtis Fiscal Officer (217) 524-5989 Phallishia.Curtis@illinois.gov 

Betty Helverson Billing (217) 558-7091 Betty.Helverson@illinois.gov 

Women’s Health-Line 

 

Sandy Goodner Health-Line Coordinator (888) 522-1282 Sandra.Goodner@illinois.gov 
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